

Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2336

"AN ACT TO SET THE RATIO OF PHARMACY TECHNICIANS TO SUPERVISING
PHARMACISTS AT THREE TO ONE."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2336.

Amend House Bill No. 2336 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10 delete "THREE" and substitute "TWO"

AND

Page 1, line 16, delete "THREE" and substitute "TWO"

AND

Page 1, line 36 delete "three (3)" and substitute "two (2)"

.RTK371

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative C. Taylor

MF/RTK - 032820011604

RTK371

Chief Clerk